	Table S1 Residual norms and SDs of the MF-DFA simple linear regression fit.


	
	Acoustic Manipulation

	
	None
	Slowed Down
	Amplified
	Both

	Stimulus
	res norm
	SD 
	res. norm
	SD 
	res norm
	SD 
	res norm
	SD 

	/bAk/
	2.56
	0.51
	2.76
	0.82
	2.76
	0.68
	2.14
	0.38

	2
	2.60
	0.61
	2.05
	0.41
	2.78
	0.75
	2.20
	0.48

	3
	2.57
	0.62
	2.57
	0.96
	2.72
	0.73
	2.13
	0.43

	4
	2.54
	0.63
	2.48
	0.91
	2.70
	0.74
	2.03
	0.37

	5
	2.51
	0.64
	2.46
	0.97
	2.61
	0.67
	1.91
	0.34

	6
	2.49
	0.65
	2.69
	1.01
	2.59
	0.68
	1.86
	0.34

	7
	2.48
	0.66
	2.54
	0.91
	2.54
	0.63
	1.83
	0.33

	8
	2.46
	0.67
	2.38
	0.73
	2.52
	0.62
	1.93
	0.35

	9
	2.45
	0.67
	2.58
	1.00
	2.51
	0.62
	1.95
	0.35

	/dAk/
	2.44
	0.68
	2.27
	0.67
	2.49
	0.61
	1.92
	0.34
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